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OEM Reference

NISSAN 4106004U90
NISSAN 4106030P91
NISSAN 4106030P93
NISSAN 4106037P90
NISSAN 4106037P91
NISSAN 4106040P90
NISSAN 4106045P90
NISSAN 4106091F90
NISSAN 4106091F91
NISSAN AYO040NS001
NISSAN AY040NS003
NISSAN AYO040NSO071
NISSAN AYO040NS107
NISSAN AY040NS10701
NISSAN AYO040NS917
NISSAN D1060AA525
NISSAN D106MN2586
NISSAN D106MN2588
SUBARU 26296AE120
SUBARU 26296AE121
SUBARU 26296FA150
SUBARU 26296FE090
TOYOTA 0446552360

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA 034802
REMSA 034802
KAWE 034802
REMSA 059912
REMSA 059912
KAWE 059912

LPR 05P1049
BREMBO 07B31410
BREMBO 07B31410
BOSCH 0986424306
BOSCH 0986424306
BOSCH 0986AB9039
BOSCH 0986AB9039
eicher 101702449
AKRON-MALO 1051001
AKRON-MALO 1051001
ATE 13046056402

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046056402NSETMS
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OEM Cross Reference

TRISCAN

CIFAM
FMSI-VERBAND
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

COMLINE

BLUE PRINT
DANAHER

BLUE PRINT
FUJI BRAKE (F.B.L.)
FUJI BRAKE (F.B.L.)
AKEBONO

AISIN

ADVICS

ADVICS

BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
COMLINE
COMLINE

MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
FMSI-VERBAND
FMSI-VERBAND
MK Kashiyama
Bendix

Bendix

DBA Australia
Bendix

Bendix

Bendix

Bendix

Bendix

Bendix
DYNAMATRIX
DANAHER
DYNAMATRIX
FERODO RACING
FERODO RACING
FERODO RACING
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
WILLTEC
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

TRW

811068181
8224130
8298D1182
8DB355026891
8DB355026891
9001355
ADB0829
ADN14236
ADP1174
ADS74225
AFP139S
AFP423S
AN7115K
B1N002
B1N002
B1NOO6
BBP1832
BC986
BL1586A1
BP1016
BPA059912
BPD1779
CBP0829
CBP31614
D1131M
D1178
D460

D647
D7037M
DB1170
DB1170
DB1170SP
DB1170SRT
DB1170SRT
DB1170ULT
DB1170ULT
DB1170ULT
DB1170ULT
DBP1020
DBP1056
DBP1982
FCP986H
FCP986R
FCP986Z
FDB986
FDB986
FDS986
FDS986
FP258
FSL986
FSL986
GDB1006
GDB1006
GDB1006AT
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